TURBO-BORESPADEBITS
Size Code Size Pack
mm inches qty
TURBO-BORE SPADE BITS
6 TS08-06 1/4 50
8 TS08-08 5/16 50
10 TS08-10 3/8 50
11 TS08-11 7/16 50
12 TS08-12 1/2 50
13 TS08-13 33/64 50
14 TS08-14 9/16 50
15 TS08-15 9/32 50
16 TS08-16 5/8 50
18 TS08-18 11/16 50
19 TS08-19 3/4 50
20 TS08-20 13/16 50
22 TS08-22 7/8 50
24 TS08-24 15/16 50
25 TS08-25 1 50
28 TS08-28 1-1/8 50
30 TS08-30 1-3/16 40
32 TS08-32 1-1/4 40
35 TS08-35 1-3/8 25
38 TS08-38 1-1/2 25
40 TS08-40 1-9/16 25
SUPPLIED IN CARDED HANG PACKS
OAL Code Description Pack
mm qty
SPADE BITS EXTENSIONS
65 CMBHQR65 65mm Extension - Quick Release - see page 230 40
150 CMBHQR150 150mm Extension - Quick Release - see page 230 30
150 TS08-EXT150 150mm Extension Bar with Grub Screw - supplied with Allen Key 1
300 TS08-EXT300 300mm Extension Bar with Grub Screw - supplied with Allen Key 1
SUPPLIED IN CARDED HANG PACKS
Code Description Pack
qty
SPADE BITS SET
TS08-SET8 8 pce Spade Bit Set with 150mm Extension Bar + Allen Key 10
Sizes: 10, 12, 16, 20, 22, 25, 32mm
AVAILABLE IN COUNTER MERCHANDISER BOX OF 10
97
METRIC
measure standard
SPADE BIT 1/4’ HEX
style
HSS TWIST GROOVE
material
Double outside spurs provide a cleaner hole and reduce vibration
Unique twist design cuts faster than standard spade bits
1/
4”
 h
ex
TS08-EXT150